Muziek voor volwassenen / Johan Derksen

Album van de Week: The Prophet Speaks - Van Morrison

maandag 24/12/2018 18:00-19:00

TITEL

1 Our Father

2 See it trough

3 Lonesome tree

4 Jesus evil highway

5 Red rover

6 Saint Francis Square

7 Lucy Lucy

8 Dimples

9 Please sing a song for us
10 Victum of love
11 Tickatoo
12 | sucked another dick last night
13 People get ready

dinsdag 25/12/2018 18:00-19:00

TITEL

1 Little Sister

2 River blue

3 Doomsday train

4 Everything

5 Sexy legs

6 I'm a lonely man

7 Hello darkness

8 Laughin and clowing

9 | can't quit you baby
10 Cosmic dealer
11 Everyday's torture
12 You've got to love her with a feeling
13 Chitlins con carne

woensdag 26/12/2018 18:00-19:00

TITEL

1 Flyin' away

2 There's no more corn on the brasos

3 I'm gonna get evil

4 True love that's a wonder

5 River of tears

6 Mona Lisa

7 Teardrops

8 Insane asylum

9 Help (get me some help)
10 Only lies
11 Get out of my life woman

ARTIEST

Unit Gloria
Sean Webster
Machine

Blue Ridge Mountain Blues

Mailer Mackenzie Band
Juneville

Amsterdam

Van Morrison
Continental Uptight Band
Charles Bradley

Dizzy Man's Band
Wheeler Walker Jr.

The Texas Horns

ARTIEST
September

AJ Plug

Brainbox

Marcus King Band
Q65

Joe Louis Walker
Shocking Blue
Van Morrison
lan Parker

The Scene
Jackie Cornell
Freddy King
Ronnie Earl

ARTIEST
John Fogerty
The Walkers
Hurricane Ruth
Sandy Coast
Eric Clapton
Kraayeveld
Van Morrison

Koko Taylor feat. Willie Dixon

Tony Ronald
Greenfield & Cook
Lee Dorsey

COMPONIST
Méring, Hille
Webster

Content, Howard
Blue Ridge Mountain Blues
James, King
Nabbe, Dessing
van Os, van Os
Hooker, Bracken
Rafferty

Bradley, Brenneck
Kloes, De Bois
Walker

Mayfield

COMPONIST

de Hont, Otting, de Vries, Smit
Plug

Meyer

Marcus King Band
Nuyens

Sonny Boy Williamson
van Leeuwen

Cooke

Dixon

van der Poll, Poots
Kooymans

King, Thompson
Burrell

COMPONIST

Fogerty

Sybrands, Pruysenaere
Davis, Engel, LaMaster & Lumsden
Vermeulen

Clapton, Climie
Livingston, Evans
Harris

Dixon

Vangarde, Kluger
Cook, Greenfield
Toussaint

TIUD
5:11

6:30
3:36
2:43
2:33
5:44
3:04
5:33
2:32
4:39
2:32
3:50
5:20

TIUD
3:38
3:45
2:54
4:48
1:55
6:22
2:51

5:31

6:20
2:46
4:26
3:15
5:05

TIUD
4:20
4:02
5:35
3:07
7:21

2:56
6:00
4:19
3:13
3:30
2:30

PLATENLABEL
Universal

Eigen Beheer
Universal
Ghostwood
Universal

Kroese Records
Universal

Exile Productions
Universal
Dunham Records
Universal

Thirty Tigers
VizzTone

PLATENLABEL
Universal

Eigen Beheer
Universal

Evil Teen
Universal

Munich Records
Universal

Exile Productions
Eye-Pea

Universal
Universal

Soul Jam Records
Stony Plain Records

PLATENLABEL
Alysum Records
Universal

Eigen Beheer
Universal
Reprise
Universal

Exile Productions
Vogue
Universal
Universal
Charly R&B

CATALOGUSNUMMER
571 108-2
Eigen Beheer
571 108-2
GWR-CB-222
571 108-2
KRCD 021
571 108-2
7707186

571 108-2
Dun1007

571 108-2
PHROO015
VT-THO1

CATALOGUSNUMMER
571 108-2
Eigen Beheer
571 108-2
651751-1224-2
571 108-2
VVNL32982
571 108-2
7707186
732068 997779
571 108-2

571 108-2
600832

SPCD 1347

CATALOGUSNUMMER
FCD 9497-2
571 108-2
884501671729
571 108-2
9362-47564-2
571 108-2
7707186
600179

571 108-2

571 108-2

CD Charly 39

CD TITEL

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
See it trough

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
The crappy bootleg recordings Il

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
Obey the heart

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
The prophet speaks

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
Black velvet

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
WW il

Blues gotta holda me

CD TITEL

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
Barefoot [The Grolloo-takes]

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
Soul insight

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
Journeys to the heart of the blues

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
The prophet speaks

Spoonful of gold [Blues ror Willie]

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
Freddy King sings

Spread the love

CD TITEL

John Fogerty

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
The power of the blues... Feels like a hurricane

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
Chronicles [The best of Eric Clapton]

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
The prophet speaks

| got what it takes

The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
The golden years of dutch popmusic [The seventies part1]
Can you hear me?



12 I'm not trough loving you
13 Oo wee baby, | love you

donderdag 27/12/2018 18:00-19:00

TITEL
1 I smell trouble
2 | guess I'm crazy
3 Before you accuse me
4 Flesh and blood
5 Don't touch me
6 Lucille
7 You can't hide
8 Ruby Ann

9 Worried blues-Rollin' and tumbling’

10 I get evil

11 Sixteen tons

12 Rip it up

13 This time

14 Mean and evil

15 Southern nights

16 When the hurt is over

vrijdag 28/12/2018 18:00-19:00

TITEL
1 Caught up in a crossfire
2 Blue eyes crying in the rain
3 Boom boom
4 |'ve been everywhere
5 Get out of here
6 She's just an old love turned memory
7 Cut that out
8 She's actin’ single
9 Ain't gonna moan no more
10 Reap what you saw
11 You've got the touch
12 This is the end
13 I'm losing you
14 Cryin' heart blues
15 The grand tour
16 Blues for Bill

Fenton Robinson
Booker T. & The MG's

ARTIEST

Kirk Fletcher

Jim Reeves

Bo Diddley

Johnny Cash

Johnny Guitar Watson
Kenny Rogers

Freddy King

Marty Robbins

Van Morrison

Albert King
Tennessee Ernie Ford
Chuck Berry

Waylon Jennings
Elmore James

Glen Campbell

Mighty Sam McClain

ARTIEST

Lil' Dave Thompson
Willie Nelson
John Lee Hooker
Hank Snow

B.B. King
Charley Pride
Junior Wells
Gary Stewart
Van Morrison
Guitar Slim
Alabama

Buddy Guy
Ronnie Milsap
Rick Danko
George Jones
Ronnie Earl

Robinson
Parker

COMPONIST
Robey

Fairburn

McDaniel
Cash/Screen
Watson/Bihari/Davis
Bowling/Bynum/Campbell
Toombs/King
Bellamy/Collins

J.D. Harris
Whittaker

Travis
Blackwell/Marasalco
Jennings
James/Josea
Toussaint

McClain

COMPONIST
Thompson/Feiner
Rose/Campbell
Hooker

Mack/Carlin
King/Ling

Sweers

Wells/Wells

Carson

Van Morrison

Jones
Robinson/JarrardPalas
Guy

Reeves

Joe Brown
Wilson/Taylor/Richey
Ronnie Earl

03:27
02:59

TIUD
4:49
2:26
3:05
2:40
3:19
3:38
2:56
2:04
6:22
2:29
2:39
1:57
2:29
2:14
2:56
8:04

TIUD
4:32
2:22
2:33
2:50
2:40
2:39
2:50
2:52
6:16
2:37
4:19
2:58
3:40
1:35
3:05
3:11

Charly R&B
Stax

PLATENLABEL
Not Now Music
Knight Records
Not Now Music
Knight Records
Not Now Music
Knight Records
Not Now Music
Knight Records
Exile Productions
Not Now Music
Knight Records
Not Now Music
Knight Records
Not Now Music
Knight Records
Valley Entertainment

PLATENLABEL
Not Now Music
Knight Records
Not Now Music
Knight Records
Not Now Music
Knight Records
Not Now Music
Knight Records
Exile Productions
Not Now Music
Knight Records
Not Now Music
Knight Records
Other People Music
Knight Records
Stony Plain

CD BM 41
SCD 8610-2

CATALOGUSNUMMER
NOT3CD159
KNCD 13008
NOT3CD159
KNCD 13008
NOT3CD159
KNCD 13008
NOT3CD159
KNCD 13008
7707186
NOT3CD159
KNCD 13008
NOT3CD159
KNCD 13008
NOT3CD159
KNCD 13008
2-AQM-1042

CATALOGUSNUMMER
NOT3CD159
KNCD 13008
NOT3CD159
KNCD 13008
NOT3CD159
KNCD 13008
NOT3CD159
KNCD 13008
7707186
NOT3CD159
KNCD 13008
NOT3CD159
KNCD 13008
OPM - 6601
KNCD 13008
SPCD 1347

Mellow fellow
Soul men

CD TITEL

Battle of the blues
Country giants

Battle of the blues
Country giants

Battle of the blues
Country giants

Battle of the blues
Country giants

The prophet speaks
Battle of the blues
Country giants

Battle of the blues
Country giants

Battle of the blues
Country giants
Sladgehammer soul & down home blues

CD TITEL

Battle of the blues
Country giants
Battle of the blues
Country giants
Battle of the blues
Country giants
Battle of the blues
Country giants
The prophet speaks
Battle of the blues
Country giants
Battle of the blues
Country giants
Cryin' heart blues
Country giants
Spread the love
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